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DOON BIBLE COLLEGE

Fee Structure for the Session 2023-2024

The Annual Fee of the Bachelor’s program and the Graduate Program covering Tuition,
Boarding & Food, Hostel facilities, and Library & Sports is approximately INR 1,20,000/-
However, DBC offers a General Scholarship of 45% on this amount to each student and thus,
one need to pay INR 65,000/- annually towards their fee.

Annual Fee Structure

1. Tuition: Rs 25,000/-
2. Library: Rs 5,000/-
3. Boarding and Food Charges: Rs 30,000/-
4. Sports and Extra Curricular Activities: Rs 5,000/-
Total Fee INR 65,000/-
Note:
a. Any special fee concession/consideration depends on availability of scholarships and

students eligibility.

Married students will be provided an accommodation on campus as per its availability.
They would be expected to pay a separate fee for their boarding and electricity usage.
Kindly contact the dean of admissions on applying.

In case any student discontinues his/her studies, they need to clear all the dues for the

entire semester.

Students need to register themselves prior to joining each new semester with minimum
30% of their annual fee. Failing to do will result in not allowing one to continue in the

next semester.

Other Charges and Rates

1.

NNk

Late arrival fee (first 24 Hrs)
Late Arrival fee (After 24 Hrs)
Re-admission fee

Laptop Usage fee

Graduation & Transcript
Property Damage

Rs 500/-

Rs 100/- Each day for 7 Days

Rs 2500/-

Rs 500/- Per Semester
Rs 2000/- (In the Final Semester)
Will be Charged accordingly




All fee and payments must be made on the following account details by bank transfer or demand
draft. For more information on finances and payments kindly visit us or write to us at
doonbiblecollege @ gmail.com. For other charges and rates students must visit the finance office.

Account Name: Doon Bible College
DBC Bank Account no. 306804010014015
Bank Name- Union Bank of India
IFSC code - UBIN0530689




